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Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiara Lyle6015
Airborne

9.225 9.200 9.1509.400 36.975
5 1 1 4 1

1

Hannah Tiendas6021
Airborne

9.275 8.825 9.4008.775 36.275
4 3 5 1 2

2

Hailee Brigman6259
Technique

9.300 8.500 9.2008.475 35.475
2T 7 9 3 3

3

Miranda Hayes6087
Cal Sports

9.125 8.375 8.7009.075 35.275
6 11T 2T 14 4T

4T

Madisen MacDonald6092
Cal Sports

8.800 8.675 9.0008.800 35.275
11 5 4 7 4T

4T

Analise Silva6238
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.375 9.1008.625 35.200
7 11T 6 5 6

6

Gabrielle Avila6242
San Mateo

8.950 8.900 8.8508.175 34.875
8T 2 10T 12 7

7

Hadley Osman6235
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.575 8.9008.525 34.850
10 6 8 9T 8

8

Aaliyah Wood6194
North Bay

8.950 8.725 9.2507.425 34.350
8T 4 18 2 9

9

Lindsay Silva6154
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.200 8.400 8.6509.075 34.325
18 9T 2T 17 10

10

Allison Crowley6276
West Valley

9.300 8.425 8.9007.450 34.075
2T 8 17 9T 11

11

Jasmine Zepeda6049
Bay Island

8.600 8.100 9.0508.175 33.925
12 13 10T 6 12

12

Sara Lioanag6273
West Coast

8.250 8.400 8.6758.550 33.875
17 9T 7 15T 13

13

Audrey Sachleben6026
American

9.500 7.200 8.9507.975 33.625

1 18 13 8 14
14

Kalysta Holder6116
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.000 8.6758.000 32.950
16 15T 12 15T 15

15

Arianna Ramirez6139
Elite

8.375 8.025 8.7757.675 32.850
13T 14 15 13 16

16

Rebecca DeAngelis6182
Marin Elite

8.350 7.500 8.8757.775 32.500
15 17 14 11 17

17

Brianna Staffler6177
International

8.375 8.000 8.4507.600 32.425
13T 15T 16 18 18

18
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fatima Ijaz6080
CGA

9.525 9.450 9.3509.750 38.075
4 1 1 2 1

1

Caroline Jung6013
Airborne

9.575 9.225 9.7009.550 38.050
3 5 2 1 2

2

Iris Wang6047
Bay Island

9.650 9.350 9.0009.300 37.300
2 2T 5 7T 3

3

Elizabeth Walls6239
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.075 9.1509.475 37.100
5 6T 3T 6 4

4

Callista Tai6251
San Mateo

9.725 9.075 9.3008.650 36.750

1 6T 12T 3 5
5

Sarah Fletcher6128
Edge

9.250 9.300 9.0009.175 36.725
7 4 7 7T 6

6

Sulamita Skots6176
International

8.825 9.025 9.2009.475 36.525
13 9 3T 5 7T

7T

Madeline Wurst6241
Redwood Empire

9.275 9.050 9.0009.200 36.525
6 8 6 7T 7T

7T

Reily Cannon6225
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.350 9.2758.700 36.350
9 2T 10 4 9

9

Alexis Lovin6131
Edge

8.450 8.950 8.8508.900 35.150
14T 10 8 12T 10

10

Rosalyn Yasui6267
Tricks Folsom

9.000 8.250 8.8008.650 34.700
10 12T 12T 15 11

11

Morgan Nelson6234
Redwood Empire

8.450 8.025 8.9258.750 34.150
14T 17 9 10 12

12

Heather Elsey6085
Cal Sports

8.925 8.050 8.5758.400 33.950
11 16 15T 16 13

13

Marina Neill6263
Technique

9.175 8.150 8.8507.600 33.775
8 14T 18 12T 14

14

Clare Ryan6046
Bay Island

8.200 7.925 8.8508.625 33.600
18 18 14 12T 15

15

Arabella Martinez6191
North Bay

8.400 8.250 8.5008.400 33.550
16T 12T 15T 18 16

16

Maria Cuellar6083
Cal Sports

8.850 7.900 8.1008.675 33.525
12 19 11 19 17

17

Ina Platonoff6071
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.600 8.9007.050 32.950
16T 11 19 11 18T

18T

Corinne Smith6075
CCGI

8.175 8.150 8.5508.075 32.950
19 14T 17 17 18T

18T
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allie DeLong6058
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 9.025 9.4759.675 37.000
8T 1 1 2 1

1

Mary Phillips6201
Pacific West

9.625 8.600 9.6509.000 36.875

1 7T 8T 1 2
2

Devyn Jauch6179
Luna Gymnastics

8.875 8.650 9.2009.100 35.825
5T 6 5T 4 3

3

Haruka Fukurai6254
Santa Cruz

9.100 8.425 9.1759.050 35.750
3 11 7 5 4

4

Madison Saul6112
Clovis

8.825 8.700 9.0259.125 35.675
8T 4T 3T 9 5

5

Sophie Dracker6183
Marin Elite

8.850 8.700 9.0509.000 35.600
7 4T 8T 7T 6

6

Kennedy Moreno6093
Cal Sports

8.550 8.225 9.2508.875 34.900
14 14 11 3 7

7

Kimberley Bacon6054
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.800 8.1009.100 34.875
5T 3 5T 18 8

8

Selamawit Tefferi6063
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.875 8.7008.425 34.825
8T 2 16 13T 9

9

Kadence Waggoner6120
Davis Diamonds

8.100 8.600 8.9509.150 34.800
19 7T 2 10T 10

10

Valentina Reneff-Olson6025
American

8.350 8.400 9.0508.800 34.600
18 12 12 7T 11

11

Stirling Wong6029
American

8.725 8.600 8.3758.750 34.450
12 7T 13 16 12

12

Victoria Morin6045
Bay Island

9.075 7.050 8.7759.125 34.025
4 17 3T 12 13T

13T

Rachel Suganuma6077
CCGI

8.800 8.050 8.2008.975 34.025
11 15 10 17 13T

13T

Olivia Ray6178
Liberty

8.525 8.300 9.1007.825 33.750
15 13 18 6 15

15

Morgan Horn6088
Cal Sports

8.500 8.600 7.9507.900 32.950
16T 7T 17 19 16

16

Olivia Bowman6173
International

8.500 7.000 8.6508.725 32.875
16T 18 14 15 17

17

Alyssa Ayala6196
Oroville

9.175 7.100 8.7007.775 32.750
2 16 19 13T 18

18

Haley Lee6034
Athletic Horizons

8.600 6.450 8.9508.525 32.525
13 19 15 10T 19

19


